
PRACTICE

RANGE

17

16

15

18

14

10

11

13

12

9

3

6

7

8

2

1

5
4

TOURNAMENT 
ENTRANCE

VE
A

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out

Yardage 333 390 552 145 466 422 394 207 398 3307

Par 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 35

ADA viewing located behind the 18th green.

COURSE MAP

GENERAL 
INFORMATION

Concessions

Hoag Urgent 
Care First  
Aid Center

Public 
Bleachers

Restrooms

HOLE 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Yardage 439 345 403 195 475 491 438 191 537 3514 6821

Par 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 36 71

@HoagClassic

SPECIAL THANK YOU  
TO OUR HOST

The Hoag Classic thanks the members, staff,  
and ownership of Newport Beach Country 
 Club for hosting this important community  

event. With its traditional design and  
characteristics, NBCC is a favorite of  
the PGA TOUR Champions players.  

Visit newportbeachcc.com to learn more.


