

ADA viewing located behind the 18th green.

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out
Yardage	333	390	552	145	466	422	394	207	398	3307
Par	4	4	5	3	4	4	4	3	4	35

HOLE	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Yardage	439	345	403	195	475	491	438	191	537	3514	6821
Par	4	4	4	3	4	5	4	3	5	36	71